SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:08/03/23 12:32 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 34) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST

BALLOTS CAST -

BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST

BALLOTS CAST
YOTER TURNOUT

TOTAL.

DEMOCRATiC :
- REPUBLICAN .

- DEM-FED .
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -

REP-FED .

NONPARTISAN.

BLANK.
TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

VOTES

34
12,096
4,773
1,125
3,638
2

6
2
1

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15, 2016
HANCOCK COUNTY,
STATISTICS

PERCENT

100.00

23.57
76.22
.04
.13
.04
.02
39.46
.01

ILLINOIS

REPORT-EL45

PAGE 001




SUMMARY REPORT GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 2016
HANCOCK COUNTY. ILLINOIS
RUN DATE:08/03/23 12:32 PM NONPARTISAN

VOTES PERCENT

CITY OF NAUVOO QUESTION

Vote for 1

(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES . . . . . ... 190 72.24
NO. . e 73 27.76

Total . . . . . . . . . 263

REPORT -EL45

PAGE 009




