SUMMARY REPORT

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION MARCH 15, 2016 HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS STATISTICS

RUN DATE:08/03/23 12:32 PM

VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 34)	34	100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	12,096	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	4,773	
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC	1,125	23.57
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN	3,638	76.22
BALLOTS CAST - DEM-FED	2	.04
BALLOTS CAST - REP-FED	6	.13
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN	2	.04
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	1	.02
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		39.46
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK		.01

REPORT-EL45 PAGE 001

SUMMARY REPORT

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION MARCH 15, 2016 HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

NONPARTISAN

RUN DATE:08/03/23 12:32 PM

VOTES PERCENT

CITY OF NAUVOO QUESTION

Vote for 1

(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

REPORT-EL45 PAGE 009